-	\mathcal{N}	BULCULOSS

(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(ony/otate/zip/ none #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

(Requestor's Name)

400395416574

2022 OCT -4 AM 8: 50 STALS ALL

2022 007 -4 AH 11:26 A LUTER

OCT - 5 2022

Office Use Only

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

· .

. .

.

	ACCOUNT NO.	:	12000000	00195	
	REFERENCE	:	986840	4306193	
	AUTHORIZATION	:			
	COST LIMIT		sle 500	18 Ar	
		ĨŇ			
ORDER DATE :	October 3, 2022	V	\smile		
ORDER TIME :	9:30 AM				
ORDER NO. :	986840-010				
CUSTOMER NO:	4306193				

CHANGE OF AGENT

NAME: LORAD, LLC

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPYXXPLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Eyliena Baker

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJE	Lorad, LLC		
		Name of Limited I	Liability Company
Dear S	ir or Madam:		
The en	closed Registered Agent/Register	ed Office Change and	d fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please	return all correspondence concerr	ning this matter to the	following:
Eileen	Downes		
	Name of Person	1	
Katten	Muchin Rosenman LLP		
	Firm/Company		
525 W	Monroe St Ste 1900		
	Address		
Chicago	o, 11, 60661		
	City/State and Zip (Code	
cileen.d	lownes@katten.com		
E	-mail address: (to be used for futu	are annual report noti	fication)
For fur	ther information concerning this i	matter, please call:	
Eileen	Downes	312 at (577-8215
	Name of Person	、	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Numb
	Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

□ \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

, , , '

.

- STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

(a)	24400 Sperry Drive		(b) ²⁴⁴⁰	0 Spc	rry Drive
/	Principal office address of limited liability company: (<u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u>)	- '	~/	Ν	Mailing address of limited liability company: (<u>Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX</u>)
	Westlake, OH 44145	-	West	lake, (OH 44145
	9/24/2013	-	 M1300	00066	058
	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.			Document number
(a)	David Meldrum				- >
<i>a</i>)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the 7549 WILLOW WISP DRIVE EAST	2022 OCT -4 SECRETALLAHA			
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET AL	DRE:	<u>(S)</u>		
	Lakeland, FL_3	3810			ASSEE FL
))	Corporation Service Company				ATE 50
	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered O</u>	ffice a	<u>ddress</u> :		
	1201 Hays Street				
	NEW Registered Office Address:				
	Tallahassee . Fl. ³	2301			
nge nt w /we	mited liability company is not organized under the laws or changes are made, the Florida street address of the re vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liab ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of cles of organization or the operating agreement of the lin	giste ility c the lii	red offic ompany nited lia	e and , it is ability	I the business office of the registered hereby confirmed that the change(s) company or as otherwise provided in
	Mac-	Joi	hathan Le	eiman	
reh visio obli iere	ure of a member or authorized representative of a member by accept the appointment as registered agent and agree ons of all statutes relative to the proper and complete pe igations of my position as registered agent as provided f by reflect a change in the registered office address. I her i in writing of this change.	to ac rforn or in reby c	t in this lance of Chapter onfirm	capa ^c my d · 605, that ti	Printed or typed name of signee wity. I further agree to comply with the luties, and I am familiar with and acce F.S. Or, if this document is being file he limited liability company has been

Eyerna Bahor Assistant Vice President

Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

٠

.